
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 

35 
64 
96 

5 
205 
279 

3 
147 

20 
50 
73 

Name 

Simon Winther SM 
Simon Vilhelmsen 
René Christensen 
Jens Winther Pro 
Anders Salling 
Morten Lundgaard Mejdahl 
Niklas Damgaard 
Tobias Caprani 
Johanne Jensen 
Mikkel "Derudaf" Bay 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 

Class 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM A DM/Pro SM 

Pro SM/SM B DM 

SM  M M Ro o k ie /M M  Ro o kie  

Mini GP 

SM 

SM MM DM/MM Open 

Best Tm 

43.567 
43.649 
44.360 
44.846 
45.173 
46.129 
46.653 
51.397 

Diff 

0.082 
0.793 
1.279 
1.606 
2.562 
3.086 
7.830 

Best Speed 

76,021 
75,878 
74,662 
73,853 
73,318 
71,799 
70,992 
64,440 

- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

10 
12 
17 
11 

9 
22 

5 
4 
0 
0 
0 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

wintherracing 

winther racing 

K G I  R A C IN G   M A  E N G IN E S  

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15-08-2015 10:22:13 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director - DMU 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Skærbæk 15-08-2015 
Saturday 

Orange/SM - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:01:21 

Skærbæk 0,920 km 

15-08-2015 10:00 


